PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LINE DRAWING
Square Trim
(R1ASAT)
Square Trimless
(R1ASAL)
Round Trim
(R1ARAT)

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
R1A___-____
Example: R1ARAT-BKWT
R1ARAL-BK
GL - GOLD
BK - BLACK
HZ - HAZE
WT - WHITE
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power
R1ARAT
R1ASAT
R1ARAL
R1ASAL
Finishes
GLWT - GOLD
BKWT - BLACK
HZWT - HAZE
WT - WHITE
Trim
Trimless
R1A___-___
Example: R1ARRL-927
PS-0600A-UR_
Example: PS-0600A-UR1
HOUSINGS (Required)
Model Power
R1ARNT
IC-Rated, Airtight
Round Trim
R1ASNT
IC-Rated, Airtight
Square Trim
IC-Rated, Airtight
Square Trimless
R1ASRL
R1ARRL
11W
11W
11W
11W
IC-Rated, Airtight
Round Trimless
Color Temperature & CRI
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
POWER SUPPLIES (Required)
Model Input Output
PS-0600A-UR1
PS-0600A-UR6
120V-277V
120V-277V
1 Channel
UL Class 2
6 Channels
UL Class 2
Accessories